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Rock Springs Thunder Basin South - 1/16/2026

Results - TB RS CSO
 
#1  Men 200 Yard Medley Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATHB-WY1 1:56.69

Shear, Carson Schultz, Emmett

Zach, Mason Linduska, Bridger

ACSO2 2:07.92

Hoyt, Kaleb Westervelt, Corbin

Moore, Bryson Buckendorf, Gunther

BCSO3 2:26.07

Whetham, Cullen Kilmer, Kaiden

Durante, Lincoln Mickelson, Ben

ARSP--- DQ

BTHB-WY--- DQ

Hardesty, Brycen Miller, Reese

Garcia, Diego Newman, Carmine

 
#2  Men 200 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSP 17Asper, Koen1 1:53.18

THB-WYZach, Mason2 1:54.62

CSOMarcott, Brett3 2:14.98

RSP 17Hossele, Skyler4 2:22.92

CSOWhetham, Cullen5 2:30.04

CSODurante, Lincoln6 2:31.38

THB-WYMiller, Reese7 2:41.78

RSP 14Muir, Kolby8 2:43.65

CSOHoyt, Kaleb9 x2:53.00

 
#3  Men 200 Yard IM

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSOMoore, Bryson1 2:15.73

RSP 16Ribordy, Noah2 2:31.80

THB-WYGarcia, Diego3 2:42.56

CSOWestervelt, Corbin4 2:42.73

THB-WYSchultz, Emmett5 2:47.60

RSP 17Clark, Kylan--- DQ

 
#4  Men 50 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

THB-WYShear, Carson1 24.38

RSP 16Bonsell, Bennett2 24.46

RSP 15Armstrong, Wyatt3 26.28

CSOBuckendorf, Gunther4 27.79

CSOMickelson, Ben5 28.92

CSOLorenz, Eric6 29.18

RSP 14Cole, River7 29.64

THB-WYHardesty, Brycen8 30.17

CSOKilmer, Kaiden9 x31.53

RSP 15Diaz, Sebastian10 x32.71

CSOFournier, Finn11 x34.16

RSP 14Wille, Mason12 x34.67

CSOSmith, Charles13 x35.04

RSPTolhurst, James14 x35.77

 
#5  Men 1 mtr Diving

Age Name         Team Finals Score

THB-WYNewman, Carmine1 265.55

THB-WYGarcia, Diego2 172.05

RSP 17Vejar, Fernando3 146.05

RSP 14Moser, Nick4 109.50

 
#6  Men 100 Yard Fly

Age Name         Team Finals Time

THB-WYZach, Mason1 59.62

RSP 17Asper, Koen2 1:01.82

CSOMarcott, Brett3 1:09.85

CSOLorenz, Eric4 1:22.64

THB-WYMiller, Reese5 1:32.59

CSOBuckendorf, Gunther6 1:34.88

 
#7  Men 100 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

RSP 16Bonsell, Bennett1 55.19

RSP 16Ribordy, Noah2 57.98

THB-WYLinduska, Bridger3 58.29

RSP 15Armstrong, Wyatt4 59.88

THB-WYShear, Caden5 1:00.10

RSP 14Moser, Nick6 x1:04.75

CSODurante, Lincoln7 1:06.08

CSOMickelson, Ben8 1:09.10

CSOKilmer, Kaiden9 1:10.57

RSP 14Pacheco, Steban10 x1:17.34

RSPTolhurst, James11 x1:23.25

 
#8  Men 500 Yard Free

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSOWestervelt, Corbin1 6:11.73

RSP 17Hossele, Skyler2 6:21.88

RSP 17Clark, Kylan3 6:41.50

RSP 14Cole, River4 6:44.18

THB-WYHardesty, Brycen5 7:40.18

 
#9  Men 200 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ATHB-WY1 1:39.98

Shear, Carson Shear, Caden

Linduska, Bridger Zach, Mason

ARSP2 1:40.37

ACSO3 1:54.93

Marcott, Brett Durante, Lincoln

Hoyt, Kaleb Mickelson, Ben

BCSO4 2:08.22

Whetham, Cullen Lorenz, Eric

Kilmer, Kaiden Fournier, Finn

BRSP--- DQ

 
#10  Men 100 Yard Back

Age Name         Team Finals Time

CSOMoore, Bryson1 1:01.25

CSOHoyt, Kaleb2 1:22.41

THB-WYSchultz, Emmett3 1:25.28

CSOWhetham, Cullen4 1:25.94

 
#11  Men 100 Yard Breast

Age Name         Team Finals Time

THB-WYShear, Carson1 1:12.14

THB-WYShear, Caden2 1:17.14

RSP 15Diaz, Sebastian3 1:36.09

RSP 14Wille, Mason4 1:41.11

CSOFournier, Finn5 1:45.18

CSOSmith, Charles6 1:50.44

 
#12  Men 400 Yard Free Relay

  Team Relay Finals Time

ARSP1 3:57.56

ATHB-WY2 4:11.56

Linduska, Bridger Schultz, Emmett

Garcia, Diego Shear, Caden

ACSO3 4:15.86

Moore, Bryson Marcott, Brett

Westervelt, Corbin Buckendorf, Gunther


